HB24-1348

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Will

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 3, line 17, strike "VEHICLE OR IN A" and
- 2 substitute "VEHICLE; HORSE TRAILER; OR".
- 3 Page 3, line 19, strike the first "VEHICLE" and substitute "VEHICLE, HORSE
- 4 TRAILER,".
- 5 Page 3, line 20, strike the first "VEHICLE" and substitute "VEHICLE, HORSE
- 6 TRAILER,".

** *** ** ***